201Surface
stiletto five
Order Codes
Stiletto Five HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	1	x	28W	 STLH128 STLH128EMIN
T5	1	x	35W	 STLH135 STLH135EMIN
T5	1	x	49W	 STLH149 STLH149EMIN
T5	1	x	54W	 STLH154 STLH154EMIN
T5	2	x	28W	 STLH228 STLH228EMIN
T5	2	x	35W	 STLH235 STLH235EMIN
T5	2	x	49W	 STLH249 STLH249EMIN
Options
DALI	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	Y	 i.e.	STLY128
SWITCH	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	X	 i.e.	STLX128
COMMAND	6	 Add	Q6	before	H	 i.e.	STLQ6H128
COMMAND	6	DALI	 Replace	H	with	Q6Y	 i.e.	STLQ6Y128
EASYTEST	 Add	sufix	/ET	 i.e.	STLH128/ET
COMEPS	 Add	sufix /EP	 i.e.	STLH128/EP
COMET	 Add	sufix	/CT	 i.e.	STLH128/CT
Optics
•	 	Lamp	options:
–	1	or	2	x	28/35/49W	T5
–	1	x	54W	T5